
Michael Martin Jessica Shriver Kari Smith Maryvel Turman Phoua Vang Jenny von Helms
Senior CPD Representative CPD Representative Senior CPD Representative Senior CPD Representative CPD Representative Senior CPD Representative

(414) 935-6639 (414) 935-6699 (414) 935-6642 (414) 935-6643 (414) 935-6685 (414) 935-6694

michael.e.martin@hud.gov jessica.k.shriver@hud.gov Kari.R.Smith@hud.gov maryvel.turman@hud.gov phoua.vang@hud.gov jenny.vonhelms@hud.gov

ADVOCAP a
Baraboo Area Homeless Shelter a
CA of Rock/Walworth a
CASCWI a
Center for Veteran's Issues a
City of Appleton a
City of Madison a
City of Milwaukee a
Community Advocates a
Coulee CAP a
CWCAC a
Dane County a
Everyone Cooperating a
Guest House a
HALO a
Hebron House a
Hope House a
HOPES Center a
House of Hope a
Housing Initiatives a
IMPACT a
Institute of Community Alliance a
KHDS a
Lakeshore CAP a
Lutheran Social Services a
MACH a
Mercy Housing Lakefront a
Milwaukee County a
NEWCAP a
North Central CAP a
NWCSA a
Outreach Community Health Center a
Pillars a
Porchlight a
Road Home a
Salvation Army a
Tellurian a
Urban Triage a
Vivent-HOPWA a
Walker's Point Y&FC a
Walworth County HA a
West CAP a
Western Dairyland a
WIBOSCOC a
YWCA La Crosse a

Effective April 1, 2024 Garry Werra, Director Hale Sargent, Program Manager

(414) 935-6644 (414) 935-6641

Garry.M.Werra@hud.gov Hale.Sargent@hud.gov

GRANTEE

ASSIGNED CPD STAFF


